Snowman - 1/2 Marathon, 1/26/2013
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Name

male 1510 19
Rachel Kolb
Kayla Contardi
Brittany Crowder

male 20 to 24

. Mackenzie Frasso
. Meg Stall

. Kara Hodges

. Beth Zimpfer

Emily Huening

. Sarah Haida

. Miranda Bauer

. Kelly Irwin

. Nichole Krucinski
. Danielle Swalya

male 25 to0 29

. Joanna Virgin
. Amanda Simcox
. Janelle Moerlein

Jamie Rhynard
Ashley Truan

. Celia Sanabria

NELY MORALES

. Therese Pasichnyk
. Paula Zambrano

Laura Burkhardt
Alicia Schultz
Sandra Edwards
Kristen Stinedurf
Amanda Wilkins
Courtney Harkness
Anne Kopena
Jamie DuPont

male 30 to 34
Becki Sue Kugler

. Stephanie LeBeau
. Nicole House

Donna Orsini

. Tina Mickelson

. Laura Hufschmidt
. Julie Richards

. Kristy Brawt

. Catey Kerr

Davina Cross

Katy Ankoviak
Katherine Holmes
Joan O'Donnell
Sarah Lauinger
Karrie Charbonneau

male 3510 39

. Tori McConnell

. Christie Cook

. Angela Goodrich

. Joey Retsema

. Brandy Blackmer Ryan
. Sarah Bennor

Half Marathon

Age

16
17
19

20
23
21
22
22
21
20
20
24
24

28
26
28
27
29
29
29
26
27
29
28
26
29
27
29
25
27

32
31
33
34
32
31
30
34
31

32
34
32
32
30
30

38
38
36
38
37
39

Hometown

Alma, MI
Midland, MI
Davison, MI

Mt Pleasant, M1
Midland, MI

Mt Pleasant, MI
Lansing, MI

Royal Oak, MI
Unknown, NA
Chesterfield, MI

Mt Pleasant, MI
Howard City, MI
Sterling Heights, MI

Lansing, MI
Wheeler, MI
East Lansing, MI
Midland, MI
Franklin, MI
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Detroit, MI
Chicago, IL
Rochester Hills, MI
Owendale, MI
Hillman, MI
Grand Ledge, MI
Cadillac, MI
Manchester, MI
Philadelphia, PA
Mt Pleasant, MI

Sanford, MI
Clarkston, MI
Mt Pleasant, MI
Midland, MI
Interlochen, MI
Ann Arbor, MI
Bay City, MI
Sanford, MI
Mackinaw, M1

Lansing, MI
Sanford, MI
Hartland, M1
Lawton, MI
Roseville, M1
Utica, M1

Mt Pleasant, M1
Kalamazoo, MI
Kalamazoo, M1
Grand Haven, MI
Sheridan, MI
Grand Rapids, MI

Bib

309
703
244

265
405
285
433
291
450
211
293
313
409

723
398
724
382
415
391
349
369
432
232
394
254
406
424
280
310
252

316
323
719
365
342
292
383
224
306

243
206
287
360
322
234

710
240
272
380
219
216

Pace

8:04
8:18
10:19

7:06
7:31
8:51
9:11
9:21
9:38
9:45
10:17
11:09
11:55

7:53
8:12
8:19
9:01
9:06
9:12
9:12
9:23
9:27
10:19
10:40
10:42
10:58
11:18
11:36
11:48
12:45

7:48
9:07
9:13
9:18
9:38
9:42
9:48
9:56
10:06

10:24
10:40
11:15
11:52
15:11
15:11

7:21
8:00
8:42
8:59
9:05
9:11

Time

1:45:41.98
1:48:48.41
2:15:14.97

1:33:01.49
1:38:40.97
1:56:05.34
2:00:22.46
2:02:31.22
2:06:23.46
2:07:47.59
2:14:47.58
2:26:16.99
2:36:08.49

1:43:24.30
1:47:29.90
1:49:02.74
1:58:11.97
1:59:24.44
2:00:44.04
2:00:44.57
2:03:02.01
2:03:55.75
2:15:13.42
2:19:56.46
2:20:11.88
2:23:43.19
2:28:12.24
2:32:06.70
2:34:42.94
2:47:05.96

1:42:18.30
1:59:29.25
2:00:54.77
2:01:58.84
2:06:15.56
2:07:12.74
2:08:23.25
2:10:19.54
2:12:20.23

2:16:19.15
2:19:45.46
2:27:23.62
2:35:38.57
3:19:00.99
3:19:02.54

1:36:18.37
1:44:50.16
1:53:59.56
1:57:52.78
1:59:08.13
2:00:22.47



7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Andrea Beasinger
Carrie Protzman
Carole Hawke
Amanda Morehouse
Amber Van Sumeren
Beth Thompson
Kelli Newberry

Deb Satala

Joanne Kraemer
Shawn Knapp
Christi Robinson

Female 40 to 44

1.
. Chrysta Lienczewski
. Cathy Fenton
. Jill Southwick
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Maggie Rettelle

Cathy Brubaker
Lynn Sauve
Leah Gardner

. Amy Kaczmarczyk
. Carla Thomas

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jenn Wood

Beth Holben

Lori Gromaski
Kristen McMurphy
Melissa Kwiatkowski
Tanya Lomac

Kim Appell

Giselle Cieza

Amy Wykes

Female 45 to 49

1.

9.
10.
I1.
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Lisa Brewer
Racann Crebessa
Alexis Rent

Kim Wagester
Shirlee Finch
Penny Dora

Tracy Beadlescomb
Pamela Koch
Dolores Kellett
Marianne Maxim
Kathleen Battle

Female 50 to 54

Mary Nader
Sharon Yang
Paula Horne
Teresa Martin
Shannon Coombs
Sharie Kellner
Tami Salens
Theresa Lynch
Gabriele Brazee
Marcella Saldivar

. Lori Checkley
. Pamela Kitchen
13.

Pamela Dandachi

Female 55to0 59

1.
2.

Leslie Miyasato
linda kennedy

Female 65 to 69

1.

Linda Kuhlman

Male 15t0 19

1.
2.
3.
4.

Kaleb Baublitz
John Lambrecht
Caleb Freestone
William Hyden

39
36
35
35
35
36
39
36
38
36
36

40
40
44
42
43
42
40
44
43
40
40
40
41
40
44
43
43
43

47
45
47
45
49
47

47
46
48
49
49

52
50
53
53
51
52
52
51
50
54
50
53
50

58
59

65

18
16
17
17

Unknown, NA
Caseville, M1
Detroit, MI
Encino, CA
Bay City, MI
Sanford, MI
Hastings, MI
Unknown, NA
Grand Blanc, MI
Bay City, MI
Unknown, NA

Midland, MI
Ann Arbor, MI
Wayland, M1
Howell, MI
Concord, MI
Midland, MI
Midland, MI
Haslett, MI
Kalamazoo, MI
Bath, MI
Dewitt, MI
Bay City, MI
Ann Arbor, MI
Clio, MI
Lakewood, OH
Twinsburg, OH
Solon, OH
Flushing, MI

Ionia, MI
Kalamazoo, MI
Unknown, NA
Remus, MI
Alma, MI
Unknown, NA

Mt Pleasant, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Saginaw, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
St. John's, MI

Jenison, MI
Unknown, NA
Flushing, MI
Freeland, M1

St. John's, MI
Alma, MI

Bad Axe, MI
Grand Ledge, MI
East Lansing, MI
Barrington, IL
Cassopolis, MI
Mt. Morris, M1
Grand Blanc, MI

Lansing, MI
Mt. Morris, MI

Unknown, NA

Ithaca, MI
Alma, MI
Ithaca, M1
Unknown, NA

440
376
282
350
438
414
358
392
311
725
444

381
325
261
403
230
393
436
298
413
426
286
275
339
319
326
207
236
429

226
439
708
419
434
713

435
308
447
335
209

356
705
290
334
241
302
389
329
225
388
235
307
249

348
304

445

210
722
717
449

9:11
9:25
9:31
9:38
9:47
9:56
10:45
11:08
11:32
13:02
13:22

7:45
8:06
8:19
8:28
8:38
8:47
9:03
9:32
9:54
9:56
10:13
10:13
10:41
10:53
11:53
11:57
12:57
13:05

7:30
8:29
9:13
9:43
9:44
9:58

10:01
10:24
10:45
11:01
11:43

9:05
9:08
9:25
9:28
10:41
11:22
11:25
11:27
12:19
12:20
12:20
13:05
13:36

13:37
16:11

13:51

6:59
7:05
7:44
11:29

2:00:23.63
2:03:34.59
2:04:47.91
2:06:21.31
2:08:20.23
2:10:19.23
2:20:56.77
2:25:54.81
2:31:17.59
2:50:49.89
2:55:12.27

1:41:38.89
1:46:09.81
1:49:07.04
1:50:58.76
1:53:17.10
1:55:13.29
1:58:43.28
2:04:57.82
2:09:53.68
2:10:09.19
2:13:57.46
2:14:00.21
2:20:07.14
2:22:44.50
2:35:47.31
2:36:37.61
2:49:47.32
2:51:25.66

1:38:27.90
1:51:15.17
2:00:48.90
2:07:29.40
2:07:37.56
2:10:36.48

2:11:20.88
2:16:16.17
2:20:52.82
2:24:24.57
2:33:40.82

1:59:05.52
1:59:47.99
2:03:22.38
2:04:12.76
2:20:01.12
2:28:59.85
2:29:44.93
2:30:11.06
2:41:21.60
2:41:37.18
2:41:41.43
2:51:27.18
2:58:17.86

2:58:23.09
3:32:08.42

3:01:32.64

1:31:38.42
1:32:48.68
1:41:20.75
2:30:36.90



Male 20to 24
1. Will Mapes
2. Shawn Ronk
3. Max Miller
4. Eric Loveland

Male 2510 29
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10.
I1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17

Griffin Bohannon

. Tan Wright

Andrew Kuenker
Ryan Rensberry
Chad Yerrick

. Jason Ruoff

Adam Sunderland

. Matt Piszczek
. Derek Miller

Narisuke Mori
Justin Tazzi

Daniel Beck

Scott Suntum
William Walton
Christopher Younk

Kyle Salvati
Donald Munster

Male 30 to 34
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Male 35to 39
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14

. Matt Frazier
. Daniel Omans
. Michael O'Donnell

Sam Dyste

. Jeff Oosterhouse
. Andy Murray

. Scott Malloy

. Matt Royalty

. Eric McKellar

Jeremy Norwood
Eric Landis
bryan nader
joseph Pyszora
Scott Brown
Mostafa Elgamal
Erkurt Eke

Rob McConnell

. Grant Woodman

. Daniel Kugler

. Christopher Swiecicki
. Christopher Szeszulski
. Jamie Rytlewski

. Mark Sikkila

. Chad Zagorski

. Charles Fritz

10.
11.
12.
13.

Chris Gilstad
Mike Burgess
Stephen M Ross
Matthew Shepard
Jay Rosebrough

Male 40 to 44
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Jason Andersen

. Andrew Denman

Gary Waters
Sam Lee

Dan Homer
Jason Henry

. Scott Beach

. William Hyden

. Terry Bonar

. Milton Evans

. Timothy Kwiatkowski

20
22
21
23

25
26
26
26
29
28
29
27
29
27
29
26
25
29
26

25
29

33
32
32
30
32
33
32
32
31
34
34
34
32
32
33
34

38
39
37
35
36
35
37
39
37
39
37
36
38
36

40

43
40
44
43
4
40
44

40

Sanford, MI

Mt Pleasant, MI
Bath, MI
Dundee, MI

Mt Pleasant, M1
Lansing, MI
Hope, MI
Ludington, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
Lansing, MI
Farmington, MI
East Lansing, MI
Dewitt, MI
Rochester, MI
Perrysburg, OH
Unknown, NA
Ann Arbor, MI
Ypsilanti, MI
Breckenridge, MI

Grand Blanc, MI
Battle Creek, MI

Midland, MI
Detroit, MI
Lawton, MI
Bellaire, M1

Big Rapids, MI
Ashley, M1
Unknown, NA
Midland, MI
Midland, MI
Concord, MI
Midland, MI
Grand Rapids, MI
West Branch, MI
Lansing, MI
Farmington Hills, MI
Rochester Hills, MI

Mt Pleasant, MI
Ithaca, MI
Sanford, MI
Midland, MI
Midland, MI
Okemos, MI
Kalamazoo, MI
Clarkston, MI
Dewitt, MI
Midland, MI
Lakeview, MI
Unknown, NA
Troy, MI

Grand Blanc, MI

Wyoming, MI
Ashley, MI
Saginaw, MI
Novi, MI
Haslett, MI
Midland, MI
Farmington, MI
Unknown, NA
Charlevoix, MI
Mt Pleasant, M1
Clio, MI

714
384
344
328

727
428
314
379
441
387
407
374
343
352
411
214
408
421
430

390
353

266
363
361
253
364
354
720
386
338
359
321
355
377
229
256
255

712
427
317
410
437
706
397
431
268
269
231
704
396
385

205
251
446
324
288
284
213
448
222
259
320

6:22
7:54
8:16
9:21

6:05
6:52
7:27
8:04
8:09
8:17
8:32
8:50
9:05
9:08
9:20
9:55
10:17
10:28
10:33

10:35
10:48

6:40
7:04
7:39
7:41
8:07
8:26
8:27
8:31
8:49
8:51
8:58
8:58
9:40
10:26
10:39
10:58

5:54
6:45
6:47
6:55
6:59
7:14
7:46
8:19
8:30
8:39
9:03
10:29
13:42
15:11

6:57
8:20
8:37
8:49
8:49
9:00
9:03
9:40
10:22
10:37
10:53

1:23:34.28
1:43:30.21
1:48:21.80
2:02:31.68

1:19:52.13
1:30:04.68
1:37:41.28
1:45:49.51
1:46:52.20
1:48:35.58
1:52:00.41
1:55:48.13
1:59:07.89
1:59:51.13
2:02:16.92
2:10:01.36
2:14:48.92
2:17:13.54
2:18:15.58

2:18:50.26
2:21:37.55

1:27:20.06
1:32:35.72
1:40:14.22
1:40:52.54
1:46:27.69
1:50:32.76
1:50:51.00
1:51:41.48
1:55:30.99
1:56:08.57
1:57:29.46
1:57:32.07
2:06:39.86
2:16:41.33
2:19:40.91
2:23:51.89

1:17:23.51
1:28:30.91
1:28:56.51
1:30:40.56
1:31:40.10
1:34:55.13
1:41:48.74
1:48:58.21
1:51:31.61
1:53:22.79
1:58:37.07
2:17:20.71
2:59:41.25
3:19:05.25

1:31:15.29
1:49:15.58
1:52:56.25
1:55:41.19
1:55:42.93
1:58:02.42
1:58:40.09
2:06:46.40
2:15:59.69
2:19:06.55
2:22:44.36



12. Benjamin Clark
13. Paul Kanning
14. Craig Beutler

Male 45 to 49
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. John Dood
. Jeff Mitchell

Mark Parker

. Jeff Heimbecker
. Ronald Ambrose
. Christopher Merrill

Roger Bunting

. Timothy Payne
. Andrew Halder

. Dave Finch

. Brian Erickson

. Lawrence Crowder
. Scott Albertson

. William Hardimon
. Todd Kraemer

. Shawn Ambrose

Johnson Haas

Male 50 to 54
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Jack Luna

. Chris Arnold
. Dennis White
. David Pfeifer

Dale Brown

. Jeff Cleghorn
. William Long
. Craig Finkbeiner

. Patrick Cunningham
10.
11.
12.
13.

Dennis Karn

tom francis

Dean Walker
Reinhard Staebler
Steven Socrates

Male 55 to 59
1.

. John Buday

. MICHAEL SMITH

. Timothy Kellner
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Russ Fall

Charles Knapp

Male 60 to 64
1. David Crary
2. John Gustafson
3. Frank Johnson
4. Michael Kennedy

Male 65 to 69
1. John Haley

Race Management Services by Miller Race Management www.race-mrm.com

43
42
43

48
46
47
45
46
46
49
49
48
45
48
49
45
48
46
48
47

51
52
52
53
53
54
52
54
50
52
53
54
52
52

57
59
55
58
59

61
61
60
63

67

Allegan, M1
Bellbrook, OH
Bloomfield Hills, MI

Grand Rapids, MI
Rochester, MI
Lansing, MI
Newaygo, MI
Livonia, MI
Dansville, M1
Ithaca, MI
Concord, MI
Battle Creek, MI
Mt Pleasant, M1
Grand Haven, MI
Davison, MI
Ann Arbor, MI
Linden, MI
Grand Blanc, MI
Fort Wayne, IN
Kalamazoo, MI

Saginaw, MI
Midland, MI
Washington, MI
Berkley, MI
Greenville, MI
Royal Oak, MI
Monroe, MI
Midland, MI
Rossford, OH
Swartz Creek, MI
Mishawaka, IN
Bath, MI
Rochester Hills, MI
Dryden, MI

Vassar, MI
Essexville, MI
Detroit, MI
Alma, MI
Bay City, MI

Ann Arbor, MI
Unknown, NA
Saginaw, MI

Mt. Morris, MI

Shepherd, MI

237
300
217

721
347
368
283
202
340
442
371
277
711
257
245
200
279
312
203
276

715
208
423
373
228
238
327
262
248
301
264
420
404
402

260
716
401
303
726

242
443
296
305

278

11:23
13:38
13:42

5:56
7:07
7:26
8:28
8:28
8:35
8:40
8:51
9:32
9:58
10:17
10:19
10:41
10:52
11:32
12:17
12:36

7:29
7:52
8:34
8:37
8:46
8:53
9:09
9:14
9:29
9:56
10:11
10:50
11:29
12:49

8:43
9:09
9:39
11:22
12:25

7:53
9:32
10:21
16:11

9:48

2:29:08.01
2:58:47.06
2:59:39.47

1:17:46.71
1:33:17.80
1:37:30.37
1:51:01.53
1:51:02.09
1:52:36.24
1:53:42.36
1:56:03.23
2:05:03.68
2:10:35.81
2:14:48.20
2:15:15.03
2:20:07.22
2:22:27.21
2:31:16.66
2:41:03.86
2:45:12.33

1:38:11.51
1:43:14.01
1:52:24.31
1:52:57.89
1:54:55.27
1:56:28.75
2:00:05.00
2:01:00.10
2:04:20.54
2:10:10.97
2:13:25.99
2:22:06.83
2:30:38.92
2:47:54.66

1:54:15.24
1:59:58.08
2:06:32.79
2:29:00.42
2:42:45.23

1:43:19.63
2:04:58.09
2:15:38.58
3:32:13.11

2:08:29.66



